FIRST SACRAMENTS PROGRAM DATES
2019-2020

1st Reconciliation Dates and Events:

1st Reconciliation Orientation – Parents only! Two optional dates: 
	□ Sunday November 3, 2019
	9-10am Parish Hall

	□ Monday November 4, 2019
	6-7pm Parish Hall


 


[bookmark: _Hlk528589147]1st Reconciliation Workshop – At least one parent attends with their child. Two optional dates: 
	□ Thursday January 9, 2020
	6-8pm Parish Hall

	□ Saturday January 11, 2020
	3-5pm Parish Hall


SNOW DATE: Thursday January 23, 2020 		6-8pm Parish Hall



1st Reconciliation Service – ONE DATE ONLY. The service will be over an hour. This is a great opportunity for anyone to attend confession and will be open to all families.
	Saturday February 1, 2020
	10am Church 


SNOW DATE: Saturday February 8, 2020		10am Church
1st Communion Dates and Events:

1st Communion Orientation – Parents only! Two optional dates:
	□ Sunday January 26, 2020
	9-10am Parish Hall

	□ Monday January 27, 2020
	6-7pm Parish Hall


SNOW DATE: Sunday February 2, 2020 		9-10am Parish Hall



1st Communion Workshop – At least one parent attends with their child. Two optional dates: 
	□ Friday March 27, 2020
	6-8pm Parish Hall

	□ Saturday March 28, 2020
	9-11am Parish Hall


	
		

1st Communion Mass
	[bookmark: _Hlk528243885][bookmark: _GoBack]□ Saturday April 18, 2020   Last Names A-L
Rehearsal – Thursday April 16, 5-7pm in the Church
	10am Church
 

	□ Saturday April 25, 2020   Last Names M-Z
Rehearsal – Thursday April 23, 5-7pm in the Church
	10am Church





